Regional Training Course in Nuclear Facility Decommissioning and Environmental Remediation Skills

Calendar of Social Activities

4-15 April, 2011

April 2011

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
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4

5

6

5

8

9

Participants Arrive Lunch will be Opening Dinner No Activities On-Site No Activities Downtown Chicago
provided at the Braxton Seafood Grill “Open Mic Night” 10:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Argonne Cafeteria Oakbrook Building 617 .
6:15 p.m. — 9:00 p.m. Lower Level
Until 8:00 p.m.
Grocery Shopping
Meijer - Bolingbrook
6:00 p.m.—8:00 p.m.
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Aurora Outlet Mall No Activities Shopping No Activities Pizza Party No Activities Depart for Home
10:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 75" St. & Lemont Rd. Giordano’s
4 Corners Willowbrook

6:00 p.m.—8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.—8:00 p.m.

Please note:

e You will be transported from the Lecture Hall to the Guest House prior to all weekday activities

e The start times refer to the time you will be picked up from the Argonne Guest House, and the end times refer to the time you will be
promptly picked up from the evening/weekend activity and brought back to the Argonne Guest House

e Itis very important to be prompt for all scheduled pick-ups

e Please do not request any changes to the schedule from the bus driver




BRAXTON

SEAFOOD GRILL

3 Oakbrook Center, Oak Brook, IL 60523-1809

Braxton Seafood Grill offers the area’s freshest premium seafood, an impressive wine cellar and
handcrafted, signature cocktails mixed by bar chefs well practiced in the art of mixology. The
service is seamless and the inviting, upscale casual atmosphere sets it apart from other Oak
Brook restaurants.

Dinner Menu

Instructions:

Included with dinner are a First Course, Entrée, Dessert and all soft drinks with refills. Once at
the restaurant, the server will ask for your First Course and Entrée choices. Please review the
menu below to make your selections.

NOTE: There will be a limited amount of complimentary bottles of red and white wine served
at the dinner. If you wish to purchase any additional alcohol beverages (beer, wine, mixed
drinks), a cash bar is available and the server will assist you.

First Course (Choose one)
House Salad
Caesar Salad

Lobster Bisque

Entree (Choose one)
Mesquite Grilled Atlantic Salmon
Mesquite Grilled Chicken Breast with Marsala Mushroom Sauté
Sautéed Shrimp Scampi

Dessert
Vanilla Ice Cream


http://www.braxtonseafood.com/default.aspx
http://www.braxtonseafood.com/default.aspx

Saturday Activities
9 April 2011

10:00 am Depart Argonne Hotel

10:45 am Drop off (Chicago Avenue & No. Michigan Avenue)
11:00 am Drop off Grant Park Area (Field Museum)

3:45 pm Depart Grant Park Area (Field Museum)

4:00 pm Depart Chicago Avenue & No. Michigan Avenue
5:00 pm Arrive Argonne Hotel

You will first be dropped off (Chicago and North Michigan Avenue). Millennium Park and The
Art Museum are located on Michigan Avenue. They are approximately 12 blocks from where
your pick up location will be (Chicago and North Michigan Avenue).

If you continue to walk North on Michigan Avenue from The Art Museum, you will reach Water
Tower Place. There are many stores inside of Water Tower Place, as well as along Michigan
Avenue. Just North of Water Tower Place is an electronic store (Best Buy) located on street level
of Hancock Observatory.

The second drop off location will be the Grant Park Area (Field Museum).

Regarding admission procedure for the museums, there is one general entrance fee into each
museum, which gets you through the majority of the museum. There is an additional fee, if you
want to visit one of the special events or attractions. There are areas inside The Field Museum
(McDonalds) and The Shedd Aquarium (Soundings Café or Bubble Net Food Court) to have
lunch.

Sunday Activities
10 April 2011

10:00 am Depart Argonne Hotel

10:45 am Drop off Chicago Premium Outlet Mall (Aurora, IL)
4:00 pm Depart Chicago Premium Outlet Mall (Aurora, IL)
5:00 pm  Arrive Argonne Hotel

Please see attached mall map.

Please be at the bus pick up locations at the requested time. The bus will depart PROMPTLY at the
pickup times. However, if you choose to remain at any of these locations for an extended time, please
inform the bus driver before you get off the bus. Transportation back to the Argonne Guest House
will then be your responsibility.

Argonne Guest House 1-630-739-6000
American Taxi (Automated System) 1-800-244-1177
American Taxi (Live Representative) 1-847-255-9600
United Limo 1-800-331-9037
A-1Limo 1-800-354-5849




3/28/2011 Chicago Premium Outlets - Designer O...

oo

ONYTHIaNIL

Hanva
31003

HIDH
AWWOL

premiumoutlets.com/.../store_listing_m...

SLILND WNTIAYd 03VIIH]

1/5



3/28/2011

DESIGNER FASHIONS & SPORTSWEAR

Suite
407
751
101
1239
423
1169
1125
1043
1163
949
1175
1247
543
1161
415
613
313
417
417
1219
325
983
401
1059
1105
1111
1107
1251
641
1231
225
1021
1237
985
1101
1223
1055
543
655
1001
233
1041
1191
1255
919
520
601
1233
1215
1115
805
333
1263
1227
981
203
531
411
989

1183
317

Store

7 For All Mankind

A|X Armani Exchange
Adidas

Aeropostale

Ann Taylor Factory Store
Banana Republic Factory Store
Bass

BCBG Max Azria
Benetton

Brooks Brothers Factory Store
Calvin Klein

Calvin Klein Underwear
Catherines Plus Sizes
Chico's

Converse

Diesel

DKNY

Dressbarn

Dressbarn Woman
Ecko Unltd

Eddie Bauer Outlet
Elie Tahari

Gap Outlet

Giorgio Armani

Guess Factory Store
Hugo Boss

Izod

J.Crew

Jockey

Jones New York

Jones New York Woman NEw
Juicy Couture

Kasper

Kenneth Cole

Kensie

L'eggs Hanes Bali Playtex
Lacoste

Lane Bryant Outlet
Lewvi's Outlet Store
Lucky Brand
Maidenform

Maternity Works
MaxMara

Michael Kors

Nautica

New York & Company
Nike Factory Store
Oakley Vault

PacSun

Perry Ellis

Polo Ralph Lauren
Puma

Reebok

Rue21

Salvatore Ferragamo
Sarar

Spyder

St. John Outlet
Talbots

Theory
Timberland

premiumoutlets.com/.../store_listing_m...
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Telephone
(630) 499-8039
(630) 423-9505
(630) 585-5403
(630) 585-6043
(630) 585-9822
(630) 851-5135
(630) 898-9337
(630) 978-7203
(630) 375-1970
(630) 585-1034
(630) 898-9280
(630) 978-9307
(630) 692-2958
(630) 499-8125
(630) 820-7085
(630) 236-5514
(630) 236-8900
(630) 692-1010
(630) 692-1010
(630) 236-9005
(630) 499-7062
(630) 499-9296
(630) 499-5068
(630) 585-6420
(630) 585-5493
(630) 585-0841
(630) 898-9410
(630) 851-8150
(630) 862-2970
(630) 236-4869
(630) 236-0096
(630) 851-0137
(630) 820-9842
(630) 692-1819
Apr 14 (est)
(630) 499-9629
(630) 851-9006
(630) 585-6740
(630) 585-1872
(630) 898-1358
(630) 898-8419
(630) 499-7085
(630) 978-0700
(630) 585-5550
(630) 585-7358
(630) 820-5548
(630) 585-9568
(630) 898-0376
(630) 898-9381
(630) 236-9080
(630) 978-8900
(630) 898-5909
(630) 499-7893
(630) 820-0326
(630) 236-9720
(630) 585-0100
(630) 978-2260
(630) 499-8192
(630) 585-7089

(630) 898-1771
(630) 236-1066
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3/28/2011
7481 TarerrelitifaeBrand Jeans
1135 Van Heusen
337 Wilsons Leather Outlet
403 Zumiez
FOR CHILDREN
Suite Store
1133 Carter's
301 The Children's Place Outlet
501 Gap Outlet - Kids & Baby
267 Gymboree Outlet
1251 J.Crew | Crewcuts
243 Justice
115 OshKosh B'gosh
305 Stride Rite Keds Sperry
745 Tommy Hilfiger | Kids
SHOES
Suite Store
101 Adidas
1271 Aerosoles
1049 Aldo
1125 Bass
1261 Clarks Bostonian
415 Converse
931 Crocs
249 Ecco
271 Famous Footwear Outlet
925 Johnston & Murphy
345 Journeys
985 Kenneth Cole
663 Merrell
1117 Naturalizer
601 Nike Factory Store
1273 Nine West Outlet
333 Puma
1263 Reebok
981 Salvatore Ferragamo
207 Skechers
305 Stride Rite Keds Sperry
317 Timberland
FINE LEATHER & LUGGAGE
Suite Store
705 Coach
1129 Coach Men's
801 Dooney & Bourke
1157 Kate Spade
1229 Samsonite
337 Wilsons Leather Outlet

ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

Suite
1141
705
1129
405
605
1157
1243
1255

premiumoutlets.com/.../store_listing_m...

Store

Claire's Accessories

Coach

Coach Men's

Fossil

Guess Factory Accessories
Kate Spade

Lids for Less

Michael Kors

Chicago Premium Outlets - Designer O...

(630) 286-8349
(630) 898-7718
(630) 499-8397
(630) 499-8980

Telephone

(630) 499-9407
(630) 898-0747
(630) 236-8176
(630) 851-3759
(630) 851-8150
(630) 585-7344
(630) 236-0000
(630) 851-6058
(630) 236-8749

Telephone

(630) 585-5403
(630) 898-1538
(630) 585-9566
(630) 898-9337
(630) 499-7090
(630) 820-7085
(630) 820-3572
(630) 499-6990
(630) 898-8709
(630) 236-9640
(630) 236-9267
(630) 692-1819
(630) 585-8356
(630) 499-8781
(630) 585-9568
(630) 236-9258
(630) 898-5909
(630) 499-7893
(630) 236-9720
(630) 236-1118
(630) 851-6058
(630) 236-1066

Telephone

(630) 851-1440
(630) 499-8731
(630) 898-2307
(630) 236-2007

Apr 15 (est)
(630) 499-8397

Telephone

(630) 499-5011
(630) 851-1440
(630) 499-8731
(630) 898-8424
(630) 375-9520
(630) 236-2007
(630) 236-1540
(630) 585-5550
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3/28/2011
1241 Skagen
973 Sunglass Hut
1249 Sunglass Hut International
1101 Sunglass Shop/International Watch Station
1137 Swarovski
1195 TAG Heuer
1139 Ultra Diamonds
1259 Vera Bradley
1113 Watch Station International
1149 Zales Outlet

Chicago Premium Outlets - Designer O...

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

Suite Store
517 Kitchen Collection
1197 Le Creuset

GIFTS & SPECIALTY [TEMS

Suite Store

1257 Bose

1159 The Cosmetics Company Store

1151 Crabtree & Evelyn

119 Designer Fragrances

1213 Godiva Chocolatier

419 Lancome - The Company Outlet

416 Lindt Chocolate

1277 Perfumania

1279 Rocky Mountain Chocolate Factory

667 Sony

1137 Swarovski

1225 Things Remembered

1145 Vitamin World

FO0D

Suite Store

1207 Asian Chao

1275 Auntie Anne's Soft Pretzels

1205 The Great Steak & Potato Co.

1207 Maki of Japan

1245 Mrs. Fields/TCBY

1201 Ranch 1

1211 Starbucks Coffee

1203 Villa Fresh ltalian Kitchen
INFORMATION & SERVICES

@ Management Office  Suite 150, near Adidas

® Infarmation Food Court

(630) 820-5429
(630) 692-1221
(630) 692-1402
(630) 236-8792
(630) 499-9569
(630) 851-0100
(630) 499-1696
(630) 585-7661
(630) 499-8170
(630) 375-0421

Telephone
(630) 236-5776
(630) 851-3100

Telephone

(630) 585-6654
(630) 236-8639
(630) 898-3478
(630) 585-5821
(630) 820-5842
(630) 851-2920
(630) 236-0966
(630) 236-8453
(630) 236-9700
(630) 236-9820
(630) 499-9569
(630) 585-6152
(630) 236-0367

Telephone

(630) 236-1970
(630) 499-9764
(630) 978-9655
(630) 236-1970
(630) 898-9909
(630) 375-1200
(630) 898-0192
(630) 692-1295

Three locations throughout the center

@ Gift Cards
Stroller Rental

Wheelchairs
Available

@ Food
@ Restrooms

Information Center

Information Center

Information Center

Food Court and three additional locations throughout the center

Four locations throughout the center

premiumoutlets.com/.../store_listing_m...
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3/28/2011 Chicago Premium Outlets - Designer O...
@ Telephone Five locations throughout the center

@ Bus Linas Near Ann Taylor

LEGENDARY BRANDS. ABUNDANT SELECTION. REAL SAVINGS.

SIMON'
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